
AREA ALL-STATE 
SECTOR

FESTIVAL 
DESCRIPTION DATE HOST DISTRICT FESTIVAL ADDRESS HOST NAME HOST EMAIL

1-3 PIANO ONLY NO JAZZ June 2-3 weekday Molloy University Public Square Brent Chiarello bchiarello@bethpage.ws

1-3 PIANO ONLY NO JAZZ March 18-19-20 weekday Adelphi University Performing Arts Center Pam Levy plevy-majnemer@greatneck.k12.ny.us

1 LEVEL 1-4 S/E March 25-26 weekday Manhasset Manhasset Secondary School Joe Owens joseph_owens@manhassetschools.org
1 13A LEVEL 5-6 S/E/AS April 4-5 Herricks Herrick HS Anissa Arnold AArnold@herricks.org
2 LEVEL 1-6 S/E April 2-3 weekday Glen Cove Glen Cove High School Lawrence Nadel lnadel@glencoveschools.org
3 LEVEL 1-6 S/E March 21-22 Sewanhaka Sewanhaka HS Chris Doherty cdoherty@sewanhakaschools.org

4 13C
LEVEL 1-6 S/E /AS+AS 
Jazz and Every VJ April 25-26 Hicksville Hicksville HS Chad Wyman cwyman@hicksvillepublicschools.org

5 LEVEL 1-4 S/E March 21-22 Cold Spring Harbor Cold Spring Harbor HS James Guarini jguarini@csh.k12.ny.us
5 PIANO ONLY NO JAZZ March 14-15 Jericho Jericho MS/HS Ruth Breidenbach rbreidenbach@jerichoschools.org
5 13B LEVEL 5-6 S/E/AS +HARP May 2-3 Syosset Syosset HS Chris Hale chale@syossetschools.org

6
LEVEL 1-6 S/E + Classial 
Guitar/ and piano April 29-30 weekday West Hempstead West Hempstead HS Laila Sales lsales@whufsd.com

7 LEVEL 1-6 S/E and piano April 8-9 Plainedge Plainedge HS Jessica Yedwab jessica.yedwab@plainedgeschools.org
8 LEVEL 1-6 S/E and piano April 23-24 weekday Seaford Seaford Middle School Patrick Kennedy pkennedy@seaford.k12.ny.us
9 13E LEVEL 1-6 S/E/AS March 28-29 Kellenberg Kellenberg HS Sean Vegas mrvegas@kellenberg.org

4,9,10,11,12 PIANO ONLY NO JAZZ March 7-8 Nassau Community College NCC Sue Weber nccpianofestival@gmail.com
10 LEVEL 1-6 S/E May 9-10 Lynbrook Lynbrook HS Adrianna Schaefer adrianna.schaefer@lynbrookschools.org
11 13D LEVEL 1-6 S/E/AS May 16-17 Malverne Malverne HS Michael Messina mmessina@malverneschools.org
12 LEVEL 1-6 S/E May 6-7 Baldwin Baldwin HS Andre Poprilo popriloan@baldwinschools.org

ME +jazz MAJORS May 19-20-21 HOFSTRA Gale Bayen
ME instr. MAJORS May 15-16 MINEOLA Karen Bernstein
ME/MC MAJORS May 27-28-29 (Tentative) ADELPHI Sue Weber

Notes:
Harps will be held at the Syosset Festival for Zone 13 and Zone 14
Vocal Jazz and All-State Instrumental Jazz will be held at the HICKSVILLE Festival
Non All-State Instrumental Jazz at all regular festivals
Classical Guitar will be held at WEST HEMPSTEAD Festival
NYSSMA areas and sectors are listed on the NYSSMA website 
Piano area 1-3 festival assignments are listed on the NYSSMA website 


